
LOT SE1/2 OF 128 & ALL OF 129
IN OR 879/1244
FOREST HILLS # 3 PB 3/46

FUSSELL GEORGE D & SHERRY E
2015 HIGHLAND DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-128C-0128-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

09/23/2019 DJA 0.00 236,250 0 0 236,250

STANDARD
2

341,086
5,126

236,250
582,462
352,093
230,369

HX HB 50,722
179,647
582,462

0

567,645

0879/1244 4/20/1999 WD Q I 168,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COKER JACK D & SUSAN 

FUSSELL GEORGE D & 

0546/1137 7/01/1988 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM THOMAS & N E

COKER JACK & SUSAN

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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2002198 REMODEL 8,175 02/16/2000

2000HX Base Yr

2015 HIGHLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,725 125.1840 165.24 450,279 1968 1995 0 0 0 24.25 75.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2468

BAS 2,385 100 1993 2,385 298,528

FOP 131 30 1993 39 4,881

SFB 104 80 1993 83 10,389

UGR 484 45 1993 218 27,287

3,104 2,725 341,086

SFB=[YR=1993]  W8 BAS=[YR=1993]  W87 S29 E30 S2 FOP=[YR=1993]
S5 E31 N5 W6 S2 W12 N2 W13 $ E13 S2 E12 N2 E6 N2 E12
UGR=[YR=1993]  S6 E22 N22 W22 S16 $ N16 E14 N13 $ S13 E8 N13
$ .

SFB
1993

8

13

8

13

BAS
1993

87

29

30
2

13
2

12
2

6
2

12

16

14

13

FOP
1993

5

31

5

6
2

12
2

13

UGR
1993

6

22

22

22

16

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1968 1968 3 29 580

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 2,000.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1968 1968 3 20 2,600

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 33 3 99.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1968 1968 3 20 129

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100121 3 363.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 1,817

5,126

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 150.00 158.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 225,000.00 236,250.00 236,250


